
Local Election 07 June 2024
Tallaght Central LEA - South Dublin Co. Co.

State of the Poll After Count 1 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

1,806

18

12,640

12,886

246

6

452To save deposit

2

4

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 
Count

Status Surplus To reach 
quota

To save 
deposit

DUFF, MICK 1,938 1,938 Elected -132Non-P -

COSTELLO, TERESA 1,926 1,926 Elected -120FF -

PEREPPADAN, BRITTO 1,542 1,542 - 264-FG -

HOLOHAN, PATRICK PEARSE 967 967 - 839-Non-P -

SPEAR, JESS 859 859 - 947-PBP -

MAHON, KIERAN 669 669 - 1,137-PBP -

DUGGAN, SHANE 601 601 - 1,205-SF -

WHELAN, NIAMH 567 567 - 1,239-SF -

MCCANN, CORA 559 559 - 1,247-SF -

DWYER, PHILIP 556 556 - 1,250-IF -

NI CHONARAIN, SAOIRSE 455 455 - 1,351-Ant -

HARRINGTON, KEN 434 434 - 1,372-Non-P 18

KAVANAGH, THYES 375 375 - 1,431-FF -

DALY, DAVE 297 297 - 1,509-IF -

RUSSELL, ROBERT 265 265 - 1,541-SF -

OWENS, JIMMY 259 259 - 1,547-Non-P 193

MULHALL, VANESSA 250 250 - 1,556-Grn -

MAC OIREACHTAIGH, YAN 121 121 - 1,685-TNP -

Non transferable Not effective 0 0
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